SUBMERSIBLE MAGNETIC DRIVE PUMP
SUBMERSIBLE
 YD-5002GWN
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
Version: 20110510 (for U.S.A)
 1
PREFACE
Thank you very much for purchasing World Chemical’s improved magnetic drive pump “Submersible.”

pump breakdown or piping.
 5
MODEL DESIGNATION
MODEL:  YD-5002GWN
   YD-5002GWN-HP (High pressure type, only 60Hz)
TYPE:   Chemical Submersible Magnetic Drive Pump
TRADE NAME:  SUBMERSIBLE
SPECIFICATION
Total head Capacity
5002GWN-HP 60Hz 39 ft
(11.9m)
26gpm
(100L/min)
1.5HP
(1.1 Kw)
460 V
60 Hz
2"
(50mm)
57 lbs
(26kg)
WeightStandard specification Model Frequency Output Power source Discharge
bore
H
1.5 HP (1.1kW)
3
Maximum 2
Standard
Maximum
Standard
Outline
Height
lb (kg) Direct
158°F (70℃)
*Insulation Types :  White = S (or V) ,   Red = R (or U),   Black = T (or W),  Green = Earth
Thermal protector
Pole
Weight
ft (m)
gpm (lpm)
Bore
Model
Frequency
Rated
 voltage
Phase
Total
head 39 (11.9)
60Hz
Method of starting
Insulator
Rated output
23.1A
4 Insulated Copper Conductors*
16AWG x 32.8ft
1.25 mm x 10m
Rated
 current
in
(mm)
Capacity
87 (330)
26  (100)
Dimension
Attached cable
2" (50mm)
5002GWN-HP
60Hz
41  (12.5)
Built-in motor
460V
60Hz 2.4A
3370 RPM